R.P. Electronic Components Ltd.
113  Additional products and information available at www.rpelectronics.com or call 1-888-921-7770
Components
Buzzers • Knobs • Capacitors • Resistors • Potentiometers
Electrolytic - Radial
Model DESCRIPTION
RAD-0.47/63-5 0.47uF / 63V, Pkg/5
RAD-1/100V-5 1uF / 100V, Pkg/5
RAD-33/63-5 33uF / 63V, Pkg/5
RAD-100/63-4 100uF / 63V, Pkg/4
RAD-2200/25 2200uF / 25V
Electrolytic - Axial
Model DESCRIPTION
AX-1/160-3 1uF / 160V, Pkg/3
AX-22/450 22uF / 450V
AX-100/63-2 100uF / 63V, Pkg/2
AX-2200/50 2200uF / 50V
AX-4700/25 4700uF / 25V
Mylar Film
(Box Style)
Model DESCRIPTION
FILM-0.01/630-5 0.01uF / 630V, Pkg/5
FILM-0.05/250-5 0.047uF / 250V, Pkg/5
FILM-0.1/100-5 0.1uF / 100V, Pkg/5
FILM-0.47/100-3 0.47uF / 100V, Pkg/3
Capacitors
Ceramic Disk
Model DESCRIPTION
CER-10P-25 10pF / 50V
CER-47P-25 47pF / 50V
CER-220P-25 220pF / 50V
CER-0.022-25 0.02uF / 50V
CER-0.1-25 0.1uF / 50V
Tantalum
Model DESCRIPTION
TANT-0.47/35-5 0.47uF / 35V, Pkg/5
TANT-3.3/25-3 3.3uF / 25V, Pkg/3

62-227-1 100K Linear, w/ SPST 1A Switch
62-229-1 1M Linear, w/ SPST 1A Switch
62-243-1 5K Linear
62-244-1 10K Linear
62-246-1 50K Linear
62-247-1 100K Linear
62-248-1 500K Linear
62-234-1 10K Log
62-254-1 10K Log, w/ SPST 1A Switch
62-222-1 62-243-1
Trimmers
Designed for vertical mount, 10mm
diameter, sealed, adjustable with screw-
driver. Low noise. Made by Piher.
Model DESCRIPTION
PT10H2.5-250 250Ω, Pkg/2
PT10H2.5-2.5K 2.5KΩ, Pkg/2
PT10H2.5-5K 5KΩ, Pkg/2
PT10H2.5-10K 10KΩ, Pkg/2
PT10H2.5-20K 20KΩ, Pkg/2
PT10H2.5-50K 50KΩ, Pkg/2
PT10H2.5-100K 100KΩ, Pkg/2
PT10H2.5-500K 500KΩ, Pkg/2
Piezo Continuous
Buzzers
These compact piezo
electric buzzers output